FIE (unofficial): 2017

Discipline
Foil

YOB

1998 - 2005

Gender
Men's
Ranking type
Standard

T1 07.10.2017 U20
T2 28.10.2017 U20
T3 27.01.2018 U20
T4 17.02.2018 U20
T5 24.02.2018 U20
T6 01.03.2018 U20
T7 03.03.2018 U20
T8 07.03.2018 U20
T9 01.04.2018 U20

Rank Points T-P Name

Ageclass
u20

Nation type
All

Category
Team

Same points
Best result

Calculated on
08.08.2018. 13:41
Transferred points

Nation YOB T1 T2T3T4T5T6T7 T8 T9

1 352
2 350
3 312
4 304
5 200
6 192
7 182
8 174
9 165
10 156
11 150
12 145
13 142
14 114
15 96
16 84
17 82
18 80
19 73
20 66
21 64
22 60
23 56
24 56
25 52
26 48
26 48
28 46
29 46
30 44
31 42
32 41
33 40
34 40
35 37
36 36
37 32
38 30
39 26
39 26
41 25
42 24
43 20
44 19
44 19
44 19
47 18
47 18
49 16
50 8
51 8
52 8
53 0
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FRANCE FRA
RUSSIA RUS
USA USA
JAPAN JPN
ITALY ITA
BELGIUM BEL
POLAND POL
NETHERLANDS NED
GERMANY GER
HUNGARY HUN
SINGAPORE SGP
GREAT BRITAIN GBR
ARGENTINA ARG
EGYPT EGY
CHILE CHI
KOREA KOR
UKRAINE UKR
DENMARK DEN
CANADA CAN
PUERTO RICO PUR
AUSTRALIA AUS
SWEDEN SWE
HONG KONG HKG
UZBEKISTAN uzB
SOUTH AFRICA RSA
CHINESE TAIPEI TPE
MEXICO MEX
INDIA IND
KAZAKHSTAN KAZ
CZECH REPUBLIC CZE
BRAZIL BRA
EQUIPE UNIFIEE FIE
COTE D'IVOIRE Clv
SERBIA SRB
PHILIPPINES PHI
GHANA GHA
ROMANIA ROU
COLOMBIA CoL
THAILAND THA
SAUDI ARABIA KSA
COSTARICA CRC
BAHRAIN BRN
IRAN IRI
BELARUS BLR
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES UAE
SPAIN ESP
MACAO MAC
TURKEY TUR
CHINA CHN
LEBANON LBN
AUSTRIA AUT

SLOVAKIAN REPUBLIC  SVK

BULGARIA

BUL

64 36 52 64
64 64 30
36 52 40 40 64
40 40 36 52 64
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52 52
222125
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25 23
2019
40
28 28
52
32
32
30
24 22
8
26
25
40
21
36
8 8
30
26
26
25
24
20
19
19
19
18
18
8
8
8

32104
64128
80
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40 64
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52 42
3044
36 56
28 38
46
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36
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16
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54 0 0 QATAR QAT 0
5 0 0 FINLAND FIN 0
56 0 0 VENEZUELA VEN 0
57 0 0 IRELAND IRL 0
58 0 0 ECUADOR ECU 0
all assigned competitions
Title City Nation Date Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted
1 Weltcup Bangkok THA 07.10.2017 08.10.2017 U20 Team World Cup
2 Weltcup Leszno POL 28.10.2017 29.10.2017 U20 Team World Cup
3 EZ?::;G?e Aix-en-Provence FRA ~ 27.01.2018 28.01.2018 U20 Team World Cup
4 Weltcup Terrassa ESP  17.02.2018 18.02.2018 U20 Team World Cup
(Barcelona)
Asian
5 Championships Dubai UAE 24.02.2018 04.03.2018 U20 Team World Cup
u17/u20
African
6 Championships Lagos NGR 01.03.2018 05.03.2018 U20 Team World Cup
u17/u20
Pan American
7 Championships San-Jose CRC 03.03.2018 10.03.2018 U20 Team World Cup
u17/u20
European
8 Championships Sochi RUS 07.03.2018 11.03.2018 U20 Team World Cup
u20
World Team
9 Championships Verona ITA  01.04.2018 10.04.2018 U20 Worldchampionships/Olympic

Cadets/Juniors

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Sonja Lange - s.lange@ophardt-team.org

Games

212



